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U18 5-NATIONS TOURNAMENT

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 26 DEC 2013
Initial Registration 26 DEC 2013

FIN - Finland

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

2 NIKU Sami

4 TUULOLA Joni

5 MATTSSON Matias
6 KESKITALO Miro

9 MAKINEN Atte

10 AHO Sebastian

11 ROUHIAINEN Jere
12 HOPPONEN Waltteri
14 KAUPPINEN Antti
15 MAKINEN Miro

18 PITKANEN Miika

19 REPO Sebastian

20 LAMSA Teemu

21 JAASKELAINEN Joona
22 HONKANEN Manu
23 HAAPANEN Markus
24 MOBERG Sebastian
25 KIVIRANTA Joel

28 LAMMIKKO Juho
29 VAINOLA Ville

30 SAARI Mikael

31 VOUTILAINEN Joona
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Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Team Leader:
Assistant Coach:
Team Doctor:
Assistant Coach:
Goalkeeper Coach:
Physiotherapist:
Assistant Coach:
Head Coach:
Equipment Manager:

Facts and Figures:

Name

GRONMAN Tuomas
KARKI Tuomo
LINDBLAD Niklas
OJANEN Marko
PASURI Toni
PIHKOLUOMA Tomi
SAARINEN Mikko
URAMA Rauli
UUTTU Mika

1.80/511"
1.86/6'1"
1.81/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.76 /59"
1.76 /59"
1.81/5"11"
1.85/6'1"
1.79/510"
1.76 /59"
1.77 /510"
1.87/62"
1.89/6'2"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.79/5"10"
1.78 /510"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 74163

71171157
75/ 165
781172
76 /168
73 /161
70/ 154
71171157
82/181
781172
73 /161
62 /137
82 /181
85/187
70/154
721159
80/176
64 /141
70/ 154
741163
75/ 165
76/168
69/152

10 OCT 1996
1 JAN 1996
7 JUN 1996

16 FEB 1996

27 APR 1996

26 JUL 1997

16 JAN 1996
4 FEB 1996
2 APR 1996

27 APR 1996

27 APR 1996

23 JUN 1996
6 FEB 1996
5 SEP 1996

29 APR 1996

28 JAN 1996

24 FEB 1996

23 MAR 1996

29 JAN 1996
9 JAN 1996

27 AUG 1996

17 NOV 1996

JYP Jyvaskyla
HPK Hameenlinna
Lukko Rauma
Jokerit Helsinki
Jokerit Helsinki
Karpat Oulu
Tappara Tampere
Sioux City Musketeers
Tappara Tampere
Jokerit Helsinki
KalPa Kuopio
Pelicans Lahti
TPS Turku

SaiPa Lappeenranta
TPS Turku

HPK Hameenlinna
Blues Espoo
Jokerit Helsinki
Assét Pori
Pelicans Lahti
llves Tampere
Jokerit Helsinki

Citizenship
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Date of Birth

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left
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